Bengal Fine Arts College

LIST OF HOLIDAYS : 2025 - 2026

Date Day Occasion of
Days
27 June 2025 Friday Rath Yatra (1) 1
06 July 2025 Sunday Muharram (1) 0
15 August 2025 ** Friday Independence Day (1) (TO BE PROTECTED) 1
16 August 2025 Saturday Janmashtami (1) 0
17 September 2025 Wednesday Viswakarma Puja (1) 1
29 September 2025- | Monday-Monday Durga Puja Festival & Laxmi Puja (8) 6
06 October 2025
20 October 2025- Monday- Shyama Puja & Dipavali (3) 3
22 October 2025 Wednesday
23 October 2025 Thursday Bhratridwitiya (1) 1
05 November 2025 Wednesday Gurunanak's Birth Day (1) 1
25 December 2025 Thursday X-Mass Day (1) 1
01 January 2026 Thursday New Year’s Day (1) 1
12 January 2026 Monday Swami Vivekananda's Birthday (1) 1
23 January 2026 ** Friday Netaji's Birthday (1) (TO BE PROTECTED) 1
26 January 2026 ** Monday Republic Day of India (1) (TO BE PROTECTED) 1
15 February 2026 Sunday Shivaratri (1) 0
04 March 2026 Wednesday Holi (1) 1
03 April 2026 Friday Good Friday (1) 1
14 April 2026 Tuesday Ambedkar’s Birthday (1) 1
16 May 2026 - 15 June 2026 Summer Vacation 21
Total (A) 43
Sunday & Saturday (B) 104
Grand Total (A+B) 147

No. of Working Days: 365-147=218 Days

Class 218 (Except Holiday, Sunday & Saturday)

** Teaching Staff, Non-Teaching Staff and Students are required to attend the college at 10 am

Recsi b Kobor—




